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College Council Agenda
3:00PM-5:00PM / Monday, September 20, 2021
Zoom Link:
	I.
	Call to Order
	Russell 
	2 Mins

	II.
	Adoption of Agenda
	
	

	III.
	Approval of Minutes
	
	

	IV.
	Old Business – Action Items
· HR Staffing 
· FY 21-22 Adopted Budget Update
	
Habib
Harmon              
	
10 Mins
15 Mins

	V.
	New Business – Announcement/Information/Discussion Items
· Revise Program Review Schedule
· Revise Program Review Forms for Approval 
· Project Priorities 
· ILOs
· FY 21-22 Scheduled Maintenance & Instructional Material Allocation
· FY 22-23 Budget Planning
· Achieving the Dream Prioritizing Adult Community College Enrollment (PACCE) Grant
· College Council Charge
· College Council Sub-Committee Logic Model Update
· Guided Pathways

	
Carley
Carley
Habib
Long
Harmon

Harmon
Arvizu

Arvizu
Arvizu
Arvizu & Simpkins
	
 5 Mins
15 Mins 
20 Mins
15 Mins
 3 Mins

 3 Mins
 3 Mins 

 3 Mins
 3 Mins
 5 Mins 

	VI.
	Sub-Committee Reports 
(Submitted Tuesday Prior to Meeting)
	
	

	

	Click Here to Submit Report
· Identification of Committee Chairs. New Sub-Committee Reporting Process. 
	
Russell 
	
15 Mins

	VII.
	Other Reports
	
	

	
	President
	
	

	
	Academic Senate
	
	

	
	Outcomes
	
	

	
	CCA
	
	

	
	CSEA
	
	

	
	ASPC
	
	

	VIII.
	Future Agenda Items
	
	

	IX.
	Adjournment
	
	

	Next Scheduled Meeting will be on Monday October 4, 2021, at 3pm via Zoom.
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